P10 VIBRATING WIRE CONCRETE STRESS CELL
D
at
as
he
et
 P
10

Accuracy 0.5°C
Resolution1 0.1°C
Ordering Information
Tangential, 100 x 200mm, Vibrating Wire Stress Cell
Oil filled, Stainless Steel stress cell
P10-1-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P10-1-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-1-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Quality
Management
ISO
1
FM 611948
900
+44 (0) 1825 765044 t: info@soilinstruments.com
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex
TN22 1QL United Kingdom
Soil Instruments Limited. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
w: www.soilinstruments.com e:
Ordering Information
Radial, 150 x 250mm, Vibrating Wire Stress Cell
Oil filled, Stainless Steel stress cell
P10-2-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P10-2-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-2-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Radial, 200 x 300mm, Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell
Oil filled, Stainless Steel stress cell
P10-3-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P10-3-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P10-3-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Installation Equipment
W6-8.4 Compensating tube crimping tool
W6-6.1 Cable ties. Pack of 100No
Connecting Cable and Fittings